Copper Mountain All Conference Softball Team 2024
Player of the year: Payton Goldsworthy LL-H 8th Grade
Pitcher of the year: Payton Goldsworthy LL-H 8th Grade

Coach of the year: Kassi Huotari- Gogebic

Team of the year: Lake Linden-Hubbell

Players Name School Grade
Olivia Shank Lake Linden 12
Marissa Sullivan Lake Linden 12
Becca Lyons Lake Linden 12
Allie Corrigan Lake Linden 11
Keira Graham Gogebic 11
Brooke Stanislawski Gogebic 12
Emma Choronzy Gogebic 10
Emily DelFavero Gogebic 10
Jada Godfrey Ironwood 10
Jaydlyn Goyen L'Anse 12
Keira Dakota L'Anse 12
Meg Ruohonen Jeffers 10

Honorable Mention
Players name School
|Aya Keteri |Jeffers 9




Lola Cichosz L'Anse
Naomi Frahm Jeffers
Gracie Moyle Jeffers
Clara Colombe Lake Linden
Riley Graser Ironwood

12
10
11
12
12



